PLCO EEMS Review Panel Members (Round 33)

gewewer Reviewer Name Degree Title Affiliation Email
ategory
External Reviewer | Jennifer S. Davis PhD Assistant Professor, University of Kansas jdavis57 @kumc.edu
Department of Cancer Biology Cancer Center
Associate Professor, Division of | University of prizm001@umn.edu
External Reviewer Anna Prizment | PhD, MPH Hematology, Oncology and Minnesota Medical
Transplantation, Department of | School
Medicine
External Reviewer Amanda Phipps PhD, MPH Associate Professor, University of aphipps@fhcrc.org
’ Department of Epidemiology Washington '
External Reviewer | Shelley Tworoger | PhD Assoma_t © Cer_lter Director of Moffitt Cancer Center | Shelley.Tworoger@moffitt.org
Population Science
Balakrishna Professor of Medicine, Surgery, | Georgia Cancer
External Reviewer PhD Dr. J. Harold Harrison Center at Augusta blokeshwar@augusta.edu
Lokeshwar o . .
Distinguished Professor University
. . Associate Professor of Johns Hopkins . .
External Reviewer | Corinne Joshu PhD, MPH Epi : Bloomberg School of cjoshu1@jhu.edu
pidemiology and Oncology Publi
ublic Health
Statistical Reviewer | Kevin Dobbin PhD fesociate Professor, The University of dobbinke@uga.edu
epartment of Biostatistics Georgia
Senior Investigator, Division of
Statistical Reviewer | Hormuzd Katki PhD Cancer Epidemiology & NCI, NIH, DCEG HK33Q@nih.gov
Genetics, Biostatistics Branch
Statistical Reviewer Stuart Baker ScD Biometry Research Group NCI, NIH, DCP bakers@mail.nih.gov
Program Director in the
Epidemiology and Genomics
NCI Reviewer Curt Dellavalle PhD, MPH Research Program's (EGRP) NCI, NIH, DCCPS curt.dellavalle@nih.gov
Genomic Epidemiology
Branch (GEB)
Brandy Program Director in the Breast
NCI Reviewer Heckman- PhD, MPH and Gynecologic Cancer NCI, NIH, DCP heckmanbm@mail.nih.gov
Stoddard Research Group
Program Director in the
Epidemiology and Genomics
NCI Reviewer Danielle Daee PhD Research Program's (EGRP) NCI, NIH, DCCPS daeed@mail.nih.gov

Genomic Epidemiology Branch
(GEB)




